0
SNA6000A Series
Vector Network
Analyzer
Datasheet
DS09050_E01A
SNA5000A DataSheet                                                                   1
1 General Description

SNA5000A DataSheet                                                                  23
Power consumption 4-port: 70 W (typical)
12 Ordering Information
Items Description Order number
Products
4 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA6034A
2 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA6032A
4 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA6024A
2 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer SNA6022A
4 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer
(Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6134A
2 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer
(Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6132A
4 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer
(Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6124A
2 ports, 13.5G Vector Network Analyzer
(Includes front panel jumper interface)
SNA6122A
Standard
Accessories
1 x Quick-start, 1 x Power-cable, 1 x USB-cable, 1 x calibration-certificate,
1 x Wireless mouse, 1 x Protective Cover
Optional
Accessories
High-performance reference source SNA6000-HPR
Time-Domain analysis SNA6000-TDA
Enhanced Time-Domain analysis SNA6000-TDR
Spectrum analysis SNA6000-SA
Scalar mixer measurement SNA6000-SMM
Pulse measurement SNA6000-PM
Material Measurement SNA6000-MT
SEM5000A series electronic calibrators SEM5000A
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F503ME
N-type, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F503FE
N-type, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F504MS